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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
2 Year 3rd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Computer Sciences

2021/3401

2021/3402

2021/3403

2021/3404

2021/3405

2021/3406

2021/3407

2021/3408

2021/3409

2021/3410

2021/3411

2021/3412

2021/3413

2021/3414

2021/3415

2021/3416

2021/3417

2021/3418

2021/3419

2021/3420

2021/3421

2021/3422

2021/3423

2021/3424

2021/3425

2021/3426

2021/3427

2021/3428

2021/3429

2021/3430

2021/3431

2021/3432

Roll No

ANJALY KRISHNA

NOORA  HUSSAIN

DHANUS  RAJ  P S

LAKSHMI PRIYA G

HADHI ABOOBACKER NM

ARUN KRISHNA T N

SAI KIRAN V.H

MUHAMMED THAJUDHEEN

AMAN AHMAD  P V

MUHAMMED IRSHAD P P

MUHAMMED EFAS P

MUHAMMED  HUSNAIN A

MUHAMMED ASLAH K

SHYAM KIRAN T V

ABHINAV PRAVEESH P

MYTHILI RAJ K K

NANDANA V

AKTHAR HUSAIN PP

ANJAY SANILKUMAR

MINA SHAREEF MUNDOL

HARITHA.P

TANISHA KRIPLANI

DEEPANSHU  RATHI

ASHWIN VENUGOPAL

MUKUL MEENA

DEEPAK  KUMHAR

ANANDHAN V V D

KUNUSOTH DEVENDER

ABDUL WARIZ M

SIHAM  M B

SUHANI  BHAT

SAJAL MITTAL

Name

232

155

213

159

141

213

155

213

184

155

213

226

3

210

232

213

213

155

165

213

213

213

141

141

72

221

232

232

213

194

139

50

80

36

17

167

47

135

99

65

118

132

1

124

123

94

125

30

53

131

90

202

71

4

60

134

129

120

74

104

60

32

38

23

12

78

30

63

54

42

55

58

33

59

53

44

59

19

32

62

42

95

50

3

83

61

56

52

35

54

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
2 Year 3rd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Computer Sciences

2021/3433

2021/3434

2021/3435

2021/3436

2021/3437

2021/3438

2021/3439

2021/3440

2021/3441

2021/3442

2021/3443

2021/3444

2021/3445

2021/3446

2021/3447

2021/3448

2021/3449

2021/3450

2021/3451

2021/3452

2021/3453

2021/3454

2021/3455

2021/3456

2021/3457

2021/3458

2021/3459

2021/3460

2021/3461

2021/3462

2021/3463

2021/3464

Roll No

CHINTAN PATIDAR

RAMAVATH BHANU PRASAD

SPARSH SEHGAL

ASHISH SAH

MUHAMED NISHAL

DHRUV SINGH

MOHAMMED AFSAL P K

SHIFIN MUSTHAFA P.P

SANJANA  SINGH

ANANTHA KRISHNAN K

DIKSHA

AMBIKA SHARMA

ARPAN RANA

DURGESH KUMAR

SHUBHANSHU SINGH

AKANSHA BHARTI

PANKAJ KUMAR

RUDRA PRATP

PARTH KAUL

ARYAN  SAHAI

ASHISH

MANVI

PARAMJEET BAMANIYA

ANKIT

ABHISHEK KUMAR

MUSKAN GUPTA

ANUSHKA NIMESH

VEDANSH  KUMAR

AASHISH KUMAR

DEV RATAN

PANKAJ

SHREYAS SINGH

Name

213

221

194

141

213

141

150

16

197

232

213

213

304

213

213

188

157

213

221

221

221

229

217

221

221

221

221

221

221

89

118

149

17

173

41

7

12

135

113

85

168

152

201

66

85

69

77

207

165

124

174

69

122

65

97

161

166

175

42

53

77

12

81

29

5

75

69

49

40

79

50

94

31

45

44

36

94

75

56

76

32

55

29

44

73

75

79

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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2021/3465

2021/3466

2021/3467

2021/3468

2021/3469

2021/3470

2021/3471

2021/3472

2021/3473

2021/3474

2021/3475

2021/3476

2021/3477

2021/3478

2021/3479

2021/3480

2021/3481

2021/3482

2021/3483

2021/3484

2021/3485

2021/3486

2021/3487

2021/3488

2021/3489

2021/3490

2021/3491

2021/3492

2021/3493

2021/3494

2021/3495

2021/3496

Roll No

MANAV SASPAL

NITIN DHIMAN

PARUL

ARIN DEVYAAL

PRITI YADAV

DEEPANSHU MEHRA

NAJAD ABDULLA

ARUN  CHANDRA

DEEPAK BAGESHWAR

ANIKET  CHAUDHARY

ROHIT  KUMAR

HARISH  YADAV

NEELAM KUSHWAHA

JUMAN KAUSHIK NATH

ISHU JANGID

MUHAMMED  UNAIS P

SANIKA SINGH

ARYAN NARANG

TANMAY CHOWDHARY

AJAY KUMAR SAIN

HARSH VIJAY SHRIVAS

SOURABH  TAKSHAK

TUSHAR  CHOUDHARY

AASIM MOHAMMED ABDUL MAJEED

ASMITA  YADAV

SATISH KUMAR  SINGH

ABHISHEK THAPA

YASH

PRIYANSHU MAHAJAN

HARSHIT KHANNA

Zahaan Shapoorjee

ARPIT

Name

221

221

221

194

149

221

149

202

326

235

202

209

221

221

163

221

163

221

221

240

240

221

222

149

149

240

221

133

116

119

50

27

77

17

142

122

149

140

99

143

156

53

105

125

77

77

174

87

125

120

26

7

111

190

60

52

54

26

18

35

11

70

37

63

69

47

65

71

33

48

77

35

35

73

36

57

54

17

5

46

86

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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2021/3497

2021/3498

2021/3499

2021/3500

2021/3501

2021/3502

2021/3503

2021/3504

2021/3505

Roll No

Shibani Prasad Dash

ANSHUL PANT

Harshita

And Munkhzul

Agung Hartawan Ruhi

Vedanti Kiran

Girisha Sahdev

YOGESH KUMAR

SAHIL KUMAR

Name

221

171

221

202

10

240

221

211

66

63

93

123

2

174

82

50

30

37

42

61

20

73

37

24

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


